

Frequent flyer loyalty programs of Air France and KLM partner airlines are credited with **miles** when Air France or KLM flights are used.

Visit <u>globalmeetings.airfranceklm.com</u> and enter the event ID code **40189AF** in order to get access to the discounted AIR FRANCE-KLM Global Meetings & Events fares.

## **Proof of attendance-fare eligibility**

At any point of their journey, passengers have to be able to justify the usage of the discounted AIR FRANCE-KLM Global Meetings & Events fares by showing the proof of attendance-fare eligibility document. You will receive this document automatically when they book their tickets on our online booking platform <u>globalmeetings.airfrancekIm.com</u>

Frequent flyer loyalty programs of Air France and KLM partner airlines are credited with **miles** when Air France or KLM flights are used.